
Name Position E-Mail Address

Adams, Chaitra Kindergarten Teacher adamsc@tvsc.k12.in.us

Adams, Ryan Special Education Teacher adamsr@tvsc.k12.in.us

Bell, LeAnna Nurse belll@tvsc.k12.in.us

Bradford, Samantha Administrative Assistant bradfords@tvsc.k12.in.us

Brumbaugh, Ethyn 4th Grade Teacher brumbaughe@tvsc.k12.in.us

Cabrera, Melinda Head Custodian cabreram@tvsc.k12.in.us

Dunham, Courtney 5th Grade Teacher dunhamc@tvsc.k12.in.us

Ekhoff, Jon School Psychologist ekhoffj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Figert, Mirannda 3rd Grade Teacher mullenixm@tvsc.k12.in.us

Finney, Shelly Treasurer finneys@tvsc.k12.in.us

Gast, Kyleigh Kindergarten Teacher gastk@tvsc.k12.in.us

Gillman, Angie Art Teacher gillmana@tvsc.k12.in.us

Gillman, Billy Technology Associate gillmanb@tvsc.k12.in.us

Good, Kathy Physicial Education Teacher goodk@tvsc.k12.in.us

Girdler, Deb Speech/Hearing girdlerd@tvsc.k12.in.us

Haney, Rachel Reading Interventionist haneyr@tvsc.k12.in.us

Higgins, Jenny Speech/Hearing higginsj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Jansma, Rosy 4th Grade Teacher jansmar@tvsc.k12.in.us

Jewell, Rhonda 1st Grade Teacher jewellr@tvsc.k12.in.us

Kindig, Sheila Computer Lab kindigs@tvsc.k12.in.us

Kruger, Julie Head Cook krugerj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Michel, Andrea Library michela@tvsc.k12.in.us

Miller, Deb Counselor millerd@tvsc.k12.in.us

Murphy, Andrew 3rd Grade Teacher murphya@tvsc.k12.in.us

Ocock, Jon 5th Grade Teacher ocockj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Ocock, Sally 2nd Grade Teacher ococks@tvsc.k12.in.us

Omondi, Inga Director of C-I Assessment omondii@tvsc.k12.in.us

Overmyer, Jenny Kindergarten Teacher stifflerj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Parker, Ashlee 1st Grade Teacher parkera@tvsc.k12.in.us

Parker, Hilary Instructional Coach parkerh@tvsc.k12.in.us

Parson, Angie 2nd Grade Teacher parsona@tvsc.k12.in.us

Randall, Jennifer 3rd Grade Teacher randallj@tvsc.k12.in.us

Rassi, Chris 4th Grade Teacher rassic@tvsc.k12.in.us

Rassi, Kayla Music Teacher rassik@tvsc.k12.in.us

Reed, Sydnie Special Education Teacher reeds@tvsc.k12.in.us

Rockhill, Melody 1st Grade Teacher rockhillm@tvsc.k12.in.us

Walker, Susan 5th Grade Teacher walkers@tvsc.k12.in.us

Washburn, Sherri 2nd Grade Teacher washburns@tvsc.k12.in.us

Whitaker, Hayley Reading Interventionist whitakerh@tvsc.k12.in.us

Revised 08/19/21

Akron Elementary
E-Mail Addresses & Telephone Extensions

(574) 598-2367 Fax (574) 598-2361
Website:  www.tvsc.k12.in.us

mailto:adamsc@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:adamsr@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:belll@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:bradfords@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:brumbaughe@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:cabreram@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:dunhamc@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:ekhoffj@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:mullenixm@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:finneys@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:gastk@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:gillmana@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:gillmanb@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:goodk@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:girdlerd@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:haneyr@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:higginsj@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:jansmar@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:jewellr@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:kindigs@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:krugerj@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:michela@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:murphya@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:ocockj@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:ococks@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:omondii@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:stifflerj@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:parkera@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:parkerh@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:parsona@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:randallj@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:rassic@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:rassik@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:reeds@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:rockhillm@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:daviss@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:washburns@tvsc.k12.in.us
mailto:whitakerh@tvsc.k12.in.us

